Florida Institute of Technology
2021 Fall - Course Evaluations (NGLU 1)

Course:

Douglas Franz *

5/13 (38.46 %)

Instructor:

Response Rate:

SYS5370: SYS5370: Research Methods in SE, Fall 2021, Sect. 0-Section 0

At A Glance:Q:Overall Quality of Instruction
Very Effective

Effective

Neutral

Ineffective

Very Ineffective

4.8

Q4

Q4 - Rate the OVERALL QUALITY OF INSTRUCTION in this course as it contributed to your learning. (Try to set aside your feelings about the course itself.)

1 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements. The instructor for this course ...

organizes and plans the course effectively.

Douglas Franz

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Agree (5) 4 80.00%
Agree (4) 1 20.00%
Not Sure 3) 0 0.00%
Disagree (2) 0 0.00%
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/13 (38.46%) 4.80 0.45 5.00
1 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements. The instructor for this course ...
uses class time effectively.
Douglas Franz
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 5 100.00% | I
Agree (4) 0 0.00% |
Not Sure (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/13 (38.46%) 5.00 0.00 5.00
1 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements. The instructor for this course ...
makes the goals and objectives of the course clear.
Douglas Franz
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 4 80.00% | I
Agree 4) 1 20.00% | N
Not Sure (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/13 (38.46%) 4.80 0.45 5.00
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Florida Institute of Technology
2021 Fall - Course Evaluations (NGLU 1)

Course: SYS5370: SYS5370: Research Methods in SE, Fall 2021, Sect. 0-Section 0

Instructor:

Response Rate:

Douglas Franz *

5/13 (38.46 %)

1 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements. The instructor for this course ...
interacts effectively with the students.
Douglas Franz
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Agree (5) 4 80.00%
Agree (4) 1 20.00%
Not Sure 3) 0 0.00%
Disagree (2) 0 0.00%
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/13 (38.46%) 4.80 0.45 5.00
1 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements. The instructor for this course ...
treats students in a respectful manner.
Douglas Franz
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 5 100.00% | I
Agree (4) 0 0.00% ||
Not Sure (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/13 (38.46%) 5.00 0.00 5.00
1 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements. The instructor for this course ...
is available for help outside of class.
Douglas Franz
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 5 100.00% | I
Agree (4) 0 0.00% ||
Not Sure (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/13 (38.46%) 5.00 0.00 5.00
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Florida Institute of Technology
2021 Fall - Course Evaluations (NGLU 1)

Course:
Instructor:

Response Rate:

SYS5370: SYS5370: Research Methods in SE, Fall 2021, Sect. 0-Section 0

Douglas Franz *

5/13 (38.46 %)

1 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements. The instructor for this course ...

encourages students to ask questions and participate.

Douglas Franz

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Agree (5) 4 80.00%
Agree (4) 1 20.00%
Not Sure 3) 0 0.00%
Disagree (2) 0 0.00%
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/13 (38.46%) 4.80 0.45 5.00
1 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements. The instructor for this course ...
is enthusiastic about the subject.
Douglas Franz
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 5 100.00% | I
Agree (4) 0 0.00% ||
Not Sure (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/13 (38.46%) 5.00 0.00 5.00
1 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements. The instructor for this course ...
is clear about instructions for assignments.
Douglas Franz
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 4 80.00% | I
Agree 4) 1 20.00% [ |
Not Sure (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/13 (38.46%) 4.80 0.45 5.00
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Florida Institute of Technology
2021 Fall - Course Evaluations (NGLU 1)

SYS5370: SYS5370: Research Methods in SE, Fall 2021, Sect. 0-Section 0

Douglas Franz *

5/13 (38.46 %)

Course:
Instructor:

Response Rate:

1 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements. The instructor for this course ...

explains course material clearly.

Douglas Franz

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Agree (5) 4 80.00%
Agree (4) 1 20.00%
Not Sure 3) 0 0.00%
Disagree (2) 0 0.00%
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/13 (38.46%) 4.80 0.45 5.00
1 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements. The instructor for this course ...
responds effectively to student questions.
Douglas Franz
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 5 100.00% | I
Agree (4) 0 0.00% ||
Not Sure (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/13 (38.46%) 5.00 0.00 5.00
1 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements. The instructor for this course ...
provides helpful feedback on student work.
Douglas Franz
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 5 100.00% | I
Agree (4) 0 0.00% ||
Not Sure (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/13 (38.46%) 5.00 0.00 5.00
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Florida Institute of Technology
2021 Fall - Course Evaluations (NGLU 1)

Course: SYS5370: SYS5370: Research Methods in SE, Fall 2021, Sect. 0-Section 0

Instructor: Douglas Franz *

Response Rate: 5/13 (38.46 %)

1 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements. The instructor for this course ...

grades student work fairly.

Douglas Franz

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses

Strongly Agree (5) 5 100.00%

Agree (4) 0 0.00%

Not Sure 3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/13 (38.46%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

1 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements. The instructor for this course ...

employs tests and graded materials relevant to course content.

Douglas Franz

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 5 100.00% | I

Agree (4) 0 0.00% ||

Not Sure (3) 0 0.00% |

Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/13 (38.46%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

1 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements. The instructor for this course ...

assigns or recommends readings that are helpful.

Douglas Franz

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 5 100.00% | I

Agree (4) 0 0.00% ||

Not Sure (3) 0 0.00% |

Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/13 (38.46%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

2 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements regarding your own work in this course. Please answer honestly.

Hard work is required to get good grades in this course.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Agree (5) 3 60.00%
Agree (4) 2 40.00%
Not Sure 3) 0 0.00%
Disagree (2) 0 0.00%
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/13 (38.46%) 4.60 0.55 5.00
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Florida Institute of Technology
2021 Fall - Course Evaluations (NGLU 1)

Course: SYS5370: SYS5370: Research Methods in SE, Fall 2021, Sect. 0-Section 0
Instructor: Douglas Franz *

Response Rate: 5/13 (38.46 %)

2 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements regarding your own work in this course. Please answer honestly.

| found this course intellectually stimulating.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 3 60.00% |
Agree 4) 2 40.00% |
Not Sure (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/13 (38.46%) 4.60 0.55 5.00

2 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements regarding your own work in this course. Please answer honestly.

| attended all class sessions.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 4 80.00% | I
Agree (4) 1 20.00% | N
Not Sure (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/13 (38.46%) 4.80 0.45 5.00

2 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements regarding your own work in this course. Please answer honestly.

| kept up with the assigned work.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Agree (5) 4 80.00%
Agree 4) 1 20.00%
Not Sure (3) 0 0.00%
Disagree (2) 0 0.00%
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/13 (38.46%) 4.80 0.45 5.00

2 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements regarding your own work in this course. Please answer honestly.

I learned a great deal in this course.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 4 80.00% | I
Agree 4) 0 0.00% |
Not Sure (3) 1 20.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/13 (38.46%) 4.60 0.89 5.00
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Florida Institute of Technology
2021 Fall - Course Evaluations (NGLU 1)

Course:

Instructor:

Response Rate:

SYS5370: SYS5370: Research Methods in SE, Fall 2021, Sect. 0-Section 0

Douglas Franz *

5/13 (38.46 %)

2 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements regarding your own work in this course. Please answer honestly.

If cheating occurred in this class, it was dealt with fairly.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 4 80.00% |
Agree (4) 0 0.00% ||
Not Sure (3) 1 20.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/13 (38.46%) 4.60 0.89 5.00

3 - How many hours per week outside of class did you spend doing work for this class?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
upto3hr 1) 0 0.00% |
3-4hr 2) 0 0.00% |
5-6hr 3) 2 40.00% | N
7-8hr 4) 2 40.00% | N
9+hr (5) 1 20.00% |
0 25 50 100

Response Rate

5/13 (38.46%)

4 - Rate the OVERALL QUALITY OF INSTRUCTION in this course as it contributed to your learning. (Try to set aside your feelings about the course itself.)

Douglas Franz

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Very Effective (5) 4 80.00% | I
Effective (4) 1 20.00% |
Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |
Ineffective (2) 0 0.00% |
Very Ineffective (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/13 (38.46%) 4.80 0.45 5.00

5 - Rate the OVERALL VALUE of this course to you as it contributed to your learning. (Try to set aside your feelings about the instructor(s).)

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Very Effective (5) 4 80.00% | I
Effective (4) 1 20.00% | N
Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |
Ineffective 2) 0 0.00% |
Very Ineffective (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/13 (38.46%) 4.80 0.45 5.00
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Florida Institute of Technology
2021 Fall - Course Evaluations (NGLU 1)

Course: SYS5370: SYS5370: Research Methods in SE, Fall 2021, Sect. 0-Section 0
Instructor: Douglas Franz *

Response Rate: 5/13 (38.46 %)

6 - What is your gender?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Male (1) 3 100.00% |
Female (2) 0 0.00% |
) 25 50 100
Response Rate
3/13 (23.08%)

7 - Why are you taking this course?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Required for my major 1) 5 100.00% | I
Required non-major course (2) 0 0.00% |
Elective 3) 0 0.00% ||
[} 25 50 100
Response Rate
5/13 (38.46%)

8 - What is your cumulative GPA?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
New Student (1) 0 0.00% |
4.0-35 2) 5 100.00% |
3.4-3.0 3) 0 0.00% |
2925 (4) 0 0.00% |
2.4-2.0 (5) 0 0.00% |
below 2.0 (6) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100

Response Rate
5/13 (38.46%)

9 - What did you find most valuable about this course and instructor?

Douglas Franz
Response Rate | 1/13 (7.69%)

« Very enthusiastic about learning, and teaching the course material. Very engaging and personable, making for an effective course time.

10 - What constructive suggestions do you have for the improvement of this course or instructor?

Douglas Franz
Response Rate | 1/13 (7.69%)

« Perhaps starting discussion/work on the final project earlier in the class.

11 - Additional comments:
Response Rate | 0/13 (0%)
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Florida Institute of Technology

2021 Fall - Course Evaluatio

ns (NGLU 1)

Course:

Douglas Franz *

7/12 (58.33 %)

Instructor:

Response Rate:

SYS5370: SYS5370: Research Methods in SE, Fall 2021, Sect. H10-Section H10

At A Glance:Q:Overall Quality of Instruction
Very Effective

Effective

Neutral

Ineffective

Very Ineffective

Q4

Q4 - Rate the OVERALL QUALITY OF INSTRUCTION in this course as it contributed to your learning. (Try to set aside your feelings about the course itself.)

1 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements. The instructor for this course ...

organizes and plans the course effectively.

Douglas Franz

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 2 28.57% | N
3.71
Agree 4) 3 42.86% | N
Not Sure (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree 2) 2 28.57% | N
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
7112 (58.33%) 3.71 1.25 4.00
1 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements. The instructor for this course ...
uses class time effectively.
Douglas Franz
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 3 42.86% | N 4.00
Agree (4) 2 28.57% | A
Not Sure 3) 1 14.29% | W
Disagree (2) 1 14.29% | W
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
7112 (58.33%) 4.00 115 4.00
1 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements. The instructor for this course ...
makes the goals and objectives of the course clear.
Douglas Franz
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 2 28.57% | A
Agree (4) 3 42.86% | I 357
Not Sure (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 1 14.29% | W
Strongly Disagree (1) 1 14.29% | W
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
7112 (58.33%) 3.57 1.51 4.00
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Florida Institute of Technology
2021 Fall - Course Evaluations (NGLU 1)

Course: SYS5370: SYS5370: Research Methods in SE, Fall 2021, Sect. H10-Section H10

Instructor:

Response Rate:

Douglas Franz *

7/12 (58.33 %)

1 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements. The instructor for this course ...
interacts effectively with the students.
Douglas Franz
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Agree (5) 3 42.86% | N
Agree (4) 3 42.86% | NN
Not Sure (3) 1 14.29% | I
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
7/12 (58.33%) 4.29 0.76 4.00
1 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements. The instructor for this course ...
treats students in a respectful manner.
Douglas Franz
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 5 71.43% | I
Agree 4) 2 28.57% | I
Not Sure (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
7/12 (58.33%) 4.71 0.49 5.00
1 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements. The instructor for this course ...
is available for help outside of class.
Douglas Franz
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 2 28.57% | 414
Agree 4) 4 57.14% | I
Not Sure (3) 1 14.29% | I
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
7/12 (58.33%) 4.14 0.69 4.00
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Florida Institute of Technology
2021 Fall - Course Evaluations (NGLU 1)

Course: SYS5370: SYS5370: Research Methods in SE, Fall 2021, Sect. H10-Section H10

Instructor:

Response Rate:

Douglas Franz *

7/12 (58.33 %)

1 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements. The instructor for this course ...
encourages students to ask questions and participate.
Douglas Franz
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Agree (5) 4 57.14% | IS
Agree 4) 2 28.57% | I
Not Sure (3) 1 14.29% | I
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
7112 (58.33%) 4.43 0.79 5.00
1 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements. The instructor for this course ...
is enthusiastic about the subject.
Douglas Franz
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 3 42.86% | NN 4.43
Agree 4) 4 57.14% | I
Not Sure (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
7112 (58.33%) 4.43 0.53 4.00
1 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements. The instructor for this course ...
is clear about instructions for assignments.
Douglas Franz
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 3 42.86% | N 4.00
Agree 4) 2 28.57% | N
Not Sure (3) 1 14.29% | I
Disagree (2) 1 14.29% | W
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
7112 (58.33%) 4.00 115 4.00
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Florida Institute of Technology
2021 Fall - Course Evaluations (NGLU 1)

Course:
Instructor:

Response Rate:

SYS5370: SYS5370: Research Methods in SE, Fall 2021, Sect. H10-Section H10

Douglas Franz *

7/12 (58.33 %)

1 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements. The instructor for this course ...

explains course material clearly.

Douglas Franz

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 3 42.86% | N 286
Agree 4) 2 28.57% [ ] ;
Not Sure (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree 2) 2 28.57% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
7/12 (58.33%) 3.86 1.35 4.00
1 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements. The instructor for this course ...
responds effectively to student questions.
Douglas Franz
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 3 42.86% | NN 4.29
Agree 4) 3 42.86% [
Not Sure (3) 1 14.29% | I
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
7/12 (58.33%) 4.29 0.76 4.00
1 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements. The instructor for this course ...
provides helpful feedback on student work.
Douglas Franz
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 3 42.86% | NN 4.29
Agree 4) 3 42.86% [
Not Sure (3) 1 14.29% | I
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
7/12 (58.33%) 4.29 0.76 4.00
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Florida Institute of Technology
2021 Fall - Course Evaluations (NGLU 1)

Course: SYS5370: SYS5370: Research Methods in SE, Fall 2021, Sect. H10-Section H10

Instructor: Douglas Franz *

Response Rate: 7/12 (58.33 %)

1 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements. The instructor for this course ...

grades student work fairly.

Douglas Franz

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Agree (5) 3 42.86% | N
Agree 4) 4 57.14% | I
Not Sure (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
7112 (58.33%) 4.43 0.53 4.00

1 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements. The instructor for this course ...

employs tests and graded materials relevant to course content.

Douglas Franz

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 4 57.14% | I 4.43
Agree 4) 2 28.57% | N
Not Sure (3) 1 14.29% | I
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
7112 (58.33%) 4.43 0.79 5.00

1 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements. The instructor for this course ...

assigns or recommends readings that are helpful.

Douglas Franz

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 1 14.29% | W

Agree 4) 3 42.86% | N 3.29

Not Sure (3) 1 14.29% | I

Disagree (2) 1 14.29% | W

Strongly Disagree (1) 1 14.29% | W

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
7112 (58.33%) 3.29 1.38 4.00

2 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements regarding your own work in this course. Please answer honestly.

Hard work is required to get good grades in this course.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 2 28.57% | NN 4.00
Agree (4) 4 57.14% | N
Not Sure 3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 1 14.29% [ ]
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
7/12 (58.33%) 4.00 1.00 4.00
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Florida Institute of Technology
2021 Fall - Course Evaluations (NGLU 1)

Course: SYS5370: SYS5370: Research Methods in SE, Fall 2021, Sect. H10-Section H10
Instructor: Douglas Franz *

Response Rate: 7/12 (58.33 %)

2 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements regarding your own work in this course. Please answer honestly.

| found this course intellectually stimulating.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 2 28.57% | N 4.00
Agree 4) 4 57.14% |
Not Sure (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 1 14.29% | W
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
7112 (58.33%) 4.00 1.00 4.00

2 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements regarding your own work in this course. Please answer honestly.

| attended all class sessions.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 3 42.86% | N 4.00
Agree 4) 3 42.86% | N
Not Sure (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 1 14.29% | W
25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
7/12 (58.33%) 4.00 1.41 4.00

2 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements regarding your own work in this course. Please answer honestly.

| kept up with the assigned work.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Agree (5) 4 57.14%
Agree 4) 3 42.86%
Not Sure (3) 0 0.00%
Disagree (2) 0 0.00%
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
7/12 (58.33%) 4.57 0.53 5.00

2 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements regarding your own work in this course. Please answer honestly.

I learned a great deal in this course.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 1 14.29% | I
Agree () 3 42.86% | I 357
Not Sure (3) 2 28.57% | N
Disagree 2) 1 14.29% | W
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
7/12 (58.33%) 3.57 0.98 4.00
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Florida Institute of Technology
2021 Fall - Course Evaluations (NGLU 1)

Course:
Instructor:

Response Rate:

SYS5370: SYS5370: Research Methods in SE, Fall 2021, Sect. H10-Section H10

Douglas Franz *

7/12 (58.33 %)

2 - Indicate your level of agreement with each of the following statements regarding your own work in this course. Please answer honestly.

If cheating occurred in this class, it was dealt with fairly.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Agree (5) 0 0.00% |
Agree (4) 2 28.57% | NN 3.29
Not Sure 3) 5 71.43% | I
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
7112 (58.33%) 3.29 0.49 3.00

3 - How many hours per week outside of class did you spend doing work for this class?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
up to 3 hr [©) 2 28.57% [ |
3-4hr 2) 1 14.29% | W
5-6hr (3) 1 14.29% | W
7-8hr (4) 2 28.57% | N
9+hr (5) 1 14.29% | Il
0 25 50 100

Response Rate

7/12 (58.33%)

4 - Rate the OVERALL QUALITY OF INSTRUCTION in this course as it contributed to your learning. (Try to set aside your feelings about the course itself.)

Douglas Franz

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Very Effective (5) 4 57.14% | . 414
Effective (4) 1 14.29% | W
Neutral 3) 1 14.29% | W
Ineffective 2) 1 14.29% | W
Very Ineffective (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
7/12 (58.33%) 4.14 1.21 5.00

5 - Rate the OVERALL VALUE of this course to you as it contributed to your learning. (Try to set aside your feelings about the instructor(s).)

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Very Effective (5) 1 14.29% | I
3.71
Effective (4) 4 57.14% | I
Neutral 3) 1 14.29% | W
Ineffective 2) 1 14.29% | W
Very Ineffective (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
7/12 (58.33%) 3.71 0.95 4.00
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Course: SYS5370: SYS5370: Research Methods in SE, Fall 2021, Sect. H10-Section H10

Instructor: Douglas Franz *

Response Rate: 7/12 (58.33 %)

6 - What is your gender?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Male (1) 3 60.00% [
Female (2) 2 40.00% [ ]

0 25 50 100

Response Rate
5/12 (41.67%)

7 - Why are you taking this course?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Required for my major 1) 7 100.00% | I
Required non-major course (2) 0 0.00% |
Elective 3) 0 0.00% ||
[} 25 50 100
Response Rate
7112 (58.33%)

8 - What is your cumulative GPA?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
New Student (1) 0 0.00% |
4.0-35 2) 7 100.00% |
3.4-3.0 3) 0 0.00% |
2925 (4) 0 0.00% |
2.4-2.0 (5) 0 0.00% |
below 2.0 (6) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100

Response Rate
7/12 (58.33%)

9 - What did you find most valuable about this course and instructor?

Douglas Franz
Response Rate | 4/12 (33.33%)

» Communicates clearly
« Very detailed lectures with lots of examples. Helpful examples of code provided and explained to supplement lecture. Used real examples from previous research.
* Teaching style was great

+ Conceptual

10 - What constructive suggestions do you have for the improvement of this course or instructor?

Douglas Franz
Response Rate [ 4112 (33.33%)

« - Post slides couple days before class. With 3 hour class, a lot of folks get a little further behind the farther in the class. If students have a chance to review, even a little before class, that can help
them stay caught up. - Tie in text book reading. Not assignments, just something like 'you can find more example/detail of this in Chapter X of book'

« Slides were busy and hard to follow. Too many colors/different text sizes/screenshots crammed together on one slide. Hidden slides shown in lectures but not provided in the lecture files to students
is a bit dubious. Ok if you actually skip them but to intend to skip, then talk about them, they should be provided.

* N/A

» Be more clear with objectives of the assignments and class.
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Course: SYS5370: SYS5370: Research Methods in SE, Fall 2021, Sect. H10-Section H10
Instructor: Douglas Franz *

Response Rate: 7/12 (58.33 %)

11 - Additional comments:

Response Rate [ 3112 (25%)

* Best instructor since Dr. Arrasmith.
» My favorite course so far, and the instructor was a big reason for that.

* N/A
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